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Total Covered New Price in

Apartment Floor Bedrooms sqg.m.of gross e . View
. positioning Gbp
balconies  area

pool /
101 1st 1+1 12.5 54 A-1 road/ o135 805
garden /

mountain

road /
102 1st studio 7 45 A-2 garden/ £109,148
mountain

road /
103 1st 1+1 12.5 62 A-3 garden/ £136,500
mountain

road /
104 1st 1+1 12.5 62 B-1 garden/ £136,500
mountain

garden /
pool

garden /
pool

109 1st 1+1 12.5 62 C-3 £163,800

110 1st 1+1 12.5 62 D-1 £163,800

road /
202 2nd studio 7 45 A-2 garden/ £110,967
mountain

road /
203 2nd 1+1 12.5 62 A-3 garden/ £138,075
mountain

road /
204 2nd 1+1 12.5 62 B-1 garden/ £138,075
mountain

garden /
pool

garden /
pool

209 2nd 1+1 12.5 62 C-3 £165,690

210 2nd 1+1 12.5 62 D-1 £165,690

pool /
212 2nd 1+1 12.5 54 D-3 garden/ £146,790
mountain




302

3rd

studio

45

A-2

road /
garden /
mountain

£112,786

303

3rd

1+1

12.5

62

road /
garden /
mountain

£139,650

304

3rd

1+1

12.5

62

B-1

road /
garden /
mountain

£139,650

308

3rd

studio

45

C-2

garden /
pool

£112,786

309

3rd

1+1

12.5

62

C-3

garden /
pool

£167,580

310

3rd

1+1

12.5

62

D-1

garden /
pool

£167,580

312

3rd

1+1

12.5

54

D-3

pool /
garden /
mountain

£148,680

402

4th

studio

45

A-2

road /
garden /
mountain

£114,605

403

4th

1+1

12.5

62

road /
garden /
mountain

£141,225

404

4th

1+1

12.5

62

road /
garden /
mountain

£141,225

406

4th

1+1

12.5

54

garden /
pool

£150,570

407

4th

1+1

12.5

54

garden /
pool

£150,570

409

4th

1+1

12.5

62

garden /
pool

£169,470

412

4th

1+1

12.5

54

pool /
garden /
mountain

£150,570

501

5th

1+1

12.5

54

pool /

road /
garden /
mountain

£139,755




502

5th

studio

45

A-2

road /
garden /
mountain

£116,424

503

5th

1+1

12.5

62

road /
garden /
mountain

£142,800

504

5th

1+1

12.5

62

B-1

road /
garden /
mountain

£142,800

508

5th

studio

45

C-2

garden /
pool

£116,424

509

5th

1+1

12.5

62

C-3

garden /
pool

£171,360

510

5th

1+1

12.5

62

D-1

garden /
pool

£171,360

512

5th

1+1

12.5

54

D-3

pool /
garden /
mountain

£152,460

601

6th

1+1

12.5

54

pool /

road /
garden /
mountain

£141,488

602

6th

studio

45

A-2

road /
garden /
mountain

£118,243

603

6th

1+1

12.5

62

road /
garden /
mountain

£144,375

604

6th

1+1

12.5

62

road /
garden /
mountain

£144,375

605

6th

2+1

19.5

92

B-2

pool/
garden /
mountain

£210,000

606

6th

2+1

19.5

92

C-1

garden /
pool

£231,000

607

6th

1+1

12.5

62

C-2

garden /
pool

£173,250

608

6th

1+1

12.5

62

D-1

garden /
pool

£173,250




610

6th

1+1

12.5

54

D-3

pool /
garden /
mountain

£154,350

701

7th

1+1

12.5

54

road /
garden /
mountain

£143,220

702

7th

studio

45

A-2

road /
garden /
mountain

£120,062

703

7th

1+1

12.5

62

road /
garden /
mountain

£145,950

704

7th

1+1

12.5

62

B-1

road /
garden /
mountain

£145,950

705

7th

2+1

19.5

92

road /
garden /
mountain

£211,575

706

7th

2+1

19.5

92

garden /
pool

£232,733

707

7th

1+1

12.5

62

garden /
pool

£175,140

708

7th

1+1

12.5

62

D-1

pool /
parking

£175,140

709

7th

studio

45

D-2

pool /
parking

£130,977

710

7th

1+1

12.5

54

D-3

parking

£156,240

801

8th

1+1

12.5

54

road /
garden /
mountain

£144,953

802

8th

studio

45

road /
garden /
mountain

£121,881

803

8th

1+1

12.5

62

road /
garden /
mountain

£147,525

804

8th

1+1

12.5

62

road /
garden /
mountain

£147,525




road /

805 8th 2+1 19.5 92 B-2 garden/ £213,150
mountain

806 8th 2+1 19.5 92 C-1 gag‘éirl” £234,465

807 8th 1+1 12.5 62 c2 9N/ p477 030
pool

808 8th 1+1 125 62 D-1 Pool/ 0427 030
parking

809 8th studio 7 45 D-2 PoOl 7 0435 962
parking

810 8th 1+1 12.5 54 D-3 parking £158,130
road /

901 9th 1+1 12.5 54 A-1 garden/ £146,685
mountain
road /

902 9th studio 7 45 A-2 garden/ £123,701
mountain
road /

903 9th 1+1 12.5 62 A-3 garden/ £149,100
mountain
road /

904 9th 1+1 12.5 62 B-1 garden/ £149,100
mountain
road /

905 9th 2+1 19.5 92 B-2 garden/ £214,725
mountain

906 9th 2+1 19.5 92 C-1 garden/  cya5 198
pool

907 oth 1+1 12.5 62 c2  9arden/ o475 920
pool

908 9th 1+1 12.5 62 D-1 Pool 7 0478 920
parking

909 9th studio 7 45 D-2 POOI/ 0434 946
parking

910 9th 1+1 12.5 54 D-3 parking £160,020
road /

1001 10th 1+1 12.5 54 A-1 garden/ £148418
mountain
road /

1003 10th 1+1 12.5 62 A-3 garden/ £150,675

mountain




road /

1004 10th 1+1 125 62 B-1 garden/ £150,675
mountain
road /

1005 10th 2+1 19.5 92 B-2 garden/ £216,300
mountain

1006 10th 2+1 195 92 C-1 gagiirl‘/ £237,930

1007 10th 1+1 125 62 C-2 gagiirl‘/ £180,810

1008 10th 1+1 12.5 62 D-1 pool/ ~180 810
parking

7010 10th T+1 125 54 D3 parking £161,910

Total Covered

Apartment Floor Bedrooms sq.m. of gross N?w. View HlEe
. positioning Gbp
balconies area

road /

101 1st 1+1 12.5 54 A-1 garden/ £132,825
mountain
road /

103 1st 1+1 12.5 62 A-3 garden/ £136,500
mountain

107 1st 1+1 12.5 54 C-1 garden /- 144 900
pool

109 1st 1+1 12.5 62 c-3 garden/ 4163 800
pool

110 1st 1+1 12.5 62 D-1 garden/ o150 150
pool
road /

203 2nd 1+1 12.5 62 A-3 garden/ £138,075
mountain
road /

204 2nd 1+1 12.5 62 B-1 garden/ £138,075
mountain

206 2nd 1+1 125 54 B-3 gagiirl‘/ £134,557

209 2nd 1+1 12.5 62 C-3 garden/ o465 600

pool




303

3rd

1+1

12.5

62

A-3

road /
garden /
mountain

£139,650

304

3rd

1+1

12.5

62

B-1

road /
garden /
mountain

£139,650

309

3rd

1+1

12.5

62

garden /
pool

£167,580

310

3rd

1+1

12.5

62

garden /
pool

£153,615

403

4th

1+1

12.5

62

road /
garden /
mountain

£141,225

407

4th

1+1

12.5

54

garden /
pool

£150,570

410

4th

1+1

12.5

62

garden /
pool

£155,347

504

5th

1+1

12.5

62

B-1

road /
garden /
mountain

£142,800

507

5th

1+1

12.5

54

C-1

garden /
pool

£152,460

509

5th

1+1

12.5

62

C-3

garden /
pool

£171,360

603

6th

1+1

12.5

62

A-3

road /
garden /
mountain

£144,375

604

6th

1+1

12.5

62

road /
garden /
mountain

£144,375

606

6th

2+1

19.5

92

garden /
pool

£252,000

607

6th

1+1

12.5

62

garden /
pool

£173,250

703

7th

1+1

12.5

62

road /
garden /
mountain

£145,950

704

7th

1+1

12.5

62

B-1

road /
garden /
mountain

£145,950

706

7th

2+1

19.5

92

C-1

garden /
pool

£253,890

707

7th

1+1

12.5

62

C-2

garden /
pool

£175,140




708

7th

1+1

12.5

62

D-1

pool /
parking

£160,545

803

8th

1+1

12.5

62

road /
garden /
mountain

£147,525

804

8th

1+1

12.5

62

B-1

road /
garden /
mountain

£147,525

805B

8th

1+1

12.5

54

road /
garden /
mountain

£141,487

806

8th

2+1

19.5

92

C-1

garden /
pool

£255,780

903

9th

1+1

12.5

62

road /
garden /
mountain

£149,100

904

9th

1+1

12.5

62

road /
garden /
mountain

£149,100

905

9th

2+1

19.5

92

B-2

road /
garden /
mountain

£236,197

907

9th

1+1

12.5

62

C-2

garden /
pool

£178,920

908

9th

1+1

12.5

62

D-1

pool /
parking

£164,010

1003

10th

1+1

12.5

62

A-3

road /
garden /
mountain

£150,675

1004

10th

1+1

12.5

62

B-1

road /
garden /
mountain

£150,675

1005

10th

2+1

19.5

92

road /
garden /
mountain

£237,930

1007

10th

1+1

12.5

62

garden /
pool

£180,810

1008

10th

1+1

12.5

62

pool /
parking

£165,742

1103

11th

1+1

12.5

62

road /
garden /
mountain

£152,250




road /

1104 11th 1+1 12.5 62 B-1 garden/ £152,250
mountain
road /

1105 11th studio 7 45 B-2 garden/ £127,338
mountain

1106 11th 1+1 12.5 54 B-3 gagiirl” £163,800

1107 11th 2+1 19.5 92 C-1 gagiirl” £261,450

1108 11th 1+1 12.5 62 c-2 garden/ o185 700
pool

1109 11th 1+1 12.5 62 D-1 Pool/ 0167 475
parking

1110 11th 2+1 19.5 92 D-2 garden £239,662
road /

1201 12th 1+1 12.5 54 A-1 garden/ £138,075
mountain
road /

1202 12th studio 7 45 A-2 garden/ £117,416
mountain
road /

1203 12th 1+1 12.5 62 A-3 garden/ £153,825
mountain
road /

1204 12th 1+1 12.5 62 B-1 garden/ £153,825
mountain
road /

1205 12th studio 7 45 B-2 garden/ £129,157
mountain

1206 12th 1+1 12.5 54 B-3 gagiirl” £165,690

1207 12th 2+1 19.5 92 C-1 gagiirl” £263,340

1208 12th 1+1 12.5 62 c-2 Pool/ 0169 207
parking

1209 12th 1+1 12.5 62 D-1 Pool 7 1169 207
parking

1210 12th 2+1 19.5 92 D-2 garden £241,395
road /

1301 13th 1+1 12.5 54 A-1 garden/ £139,650

mountain




1302

13th

studio

45

A-2

road /
garden /
mountain

£119,070

1303

13th

1+1

12.5

62

road /
garden /
mountain

£155,400

1304

13th

1+1

12.5

62

B-1

road /
garden /
mountain

£155,400

1305

13th

studio

45

B-2

road /
garden /
mountain

£130,977

1306

13th

1+1

12.5

54

garden /
pool

£167,580

1307

13th

2+1

19.5

92

C-1

garden /
pool

£269,640

1308

13th

1+1

12.5

62

C-2

garden /
pool

£186,480

1309

13th

1+1

12.5

62

D-1

pool /
parking /
sea

£186,480

1310

13th

2+1

19.5

92

D-2

garden /
sea

£269,640

1401

14th

1+1

12.5

54

road /
garden /
mountain

£141,225

1402

14th

studio

45

A-2

road /
garden /
mountain

£120,723

1403

14th

1+1

12.5

62

road /
garden /
mountain

£156,975

1404

14th

1+1

12.5

62

B-1

road /
garden /
mountain

£156,975

1405

14th

studio

45

B-2

road /
garden /
mountain

£132,796

1406

14th

1+1

12.5

54

B-3

garden /
pool

£169,470

1407

14th

2+1

19.5

92

C-1

garden /
pool

£273,420




pool /
parking
garden /

sea

1408 14th 1+1 12.5 62 C-2 £188,370

1410 14th 2+1 19.5 92 D-2 £273,420

road /
1501 15th 1+1 12.5 54 A-1 garden/ £142,800
mountain

road /
1502 15th studio 7 45 A-2 garden/ £122,377
mountain

road /
1503 15th 1+1 12.5 62 A-3 garden/ £158,550
mountain

road /
1504 15th 1+1 12.5 62 B-1 garden/ £158,550
mountain

road /
1505 15th studio 7 45 B-2 garden/ £134,615
mountain

garden /
pool

1507 15th 2+1 19.5 92 C-1 ga;iirl‘ I 277,200

1506 15th 1+1 12.5 54 B-3 £171,360




