Caesar Palm Jumeirah

Last Updated: 20 April 2023

Aisha: Decemb	-		race				
Apartment	Floor	Bedrooms	Total sq.m. of balconies	Covered gross area	New positioning	View	Price in Gbp
101	1st	1+1	12.5	54	A-1	pool / road / garden / mountain	£132,825
102	1st	studio	7	45	A-2	road / garden / mountain	£109,148
103	1st	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / mountain	£136,500
104	1st	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / mountain	£136,500
109	1st	1+1	12.5	62	C-3	garden / pool	£163,800
110	1st	1+1	12.5	62	D-1	garden / pool	£163,800
202	2nd	studio	7	45	A-2	road / garden / mountain	£110,967
203	2nd	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / mountain	£138,075
204	2nd	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / mountain	£138,075
209	2nd	1+1	12.5	62	C-3	garden / pool	£165,690
210	2nd	1+1	12.5	62	D-1	garden / pool	£165,690
212	2nd	1+1	12.5	54	D-3	pool / garden / mountain	£146,790

302	3rd	studio	7	45	A-2	road / garden / mountain	£112,786
303	3rd	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / mountain	£139,650
304	3rd	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / mountain	£139,650
308	3rd	studio	7	45	C-2	garden / pool	£112,786
309	3rd	1+1	12.5	62	C-3	garden / pool	£167,580
310	3rd	1+1	12.5	62	D-1	garden / pool	£167,580
312	3rd	1+1	12.5	54	D-3	pool / garden / mountain	£148,680
402	4th	studio	7	45	A-2	road / garden / mountain	£114,605
403	4th	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / mountain	£141,225
404	4th	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / mountain	£141,225
406	4th	1+1	12.5	54	B-3	garden / pool	£150,570
407	4th	1+1	12.5	54	C-1	garden / pool	£150,570
409	4th	1+1	12.5	62	C-3	garden / pool	£169,470
412	4th	1+1	12.5	54	D-3	pool / garden / mountain	£150,570
501	5th	1+1	12.5	54	A-1	pool / road / garden / mountain	£139,755

502	5th	studio	7	45	A-2	road / garden / £116,424 mountain
503	5th	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / £142,800 mountain
504	5th	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / £142,800 mountain
508	5th	studio	7	45	C-2	garden / pool £116,424
509	5th	1+1	12.5	62	C-3	garden / pool £171,360
510	5th	1+1	12.5	62	D-1	garden / £171,360
512	5th	1+1	12.5	54	D-3	pool / garden / £152,460 mountain
601	6th	1+1	12.5	54	A-1	pool / road / garden / mountain
602	6th	studio	7	45	A-2	road / garden / £118,243 mountain
603	6th	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / £144,375 mountain
604	6th	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / £144,375 mountain
605	6th	2+1	19.5	92	B-2	pool/ garden / £210,000 mountain
606	6th	2+1	19.5	92	C-1	garden / pool £231,000
607	6th	1+1	12.5	62	C-2	garden / £173,250
608	6th	1+1	12.5	62	D-1	garden / £173,250 pool

610	6th	1+1	12.5	54	D-3	pool / garden / £154,350 mountain
701	7th	1+1	12.5	54	A-1	road / garden / £143,220 mountain
702	7th	studio	7	45	A-2	road / garden / £120,062 mountain
703	7th	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / £145,950 mountain
704	7th	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / £145,950 mountain
705	7th	2+1	19.5	92	B-2	road / garden / £211,575 mountain
706	7th	2+1	19.5	92	C-1	garden / pool £232,733
707	7th	1+1	12.5	62	C-2	garden / pool £175,140
708	7th	1+1	12.5	62	D-1	pool / parking £175,140
709	7th	studio	7	45	D-2	pool / parking £130,977
710	7th	1+1	12.5	54	D-3	parking £156,240
801	8th	1+1	12.5	54	A-1	road / garden / £144,953 mountain
802	8th	studio	7	45	A-2	road / garden / £121,881 mountain
803	8th	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / £147,525 mountain
804	8th	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / £147,525 mountain

805	8th	2+1	19.5	92	B-2	road / garden / mountain	£213,150
806	8th	2+1	19.5	92	C-1	garden / pool	£234,465
807	8th	1+1	12.5	62	C-2	garden / pool	£177,030
808	8th	1+1	12.5	62	D-1	pool / parking	£177,030
809	8th	studio	7	45	D-2	pool / parking	£132,962
810	8th	1+1	12.5	54	D-3	parking	£158,130
901	9th	1+1	12.5	54	A-1	road / garden / mountain	£146,685
902	9th	studio	7	45	A-2	road / garden / mountain	£123,701
903	9th	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / mountain	£149,100
904	9th	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / mountain	£149,100
905	9th	2+1	19.5	92	B-2	road / garden / mountain	£214,725
906	9th	2+1	19.5	92	C-1	garden / pool	£236,198
907	9th	1+1	12.5	62	C-2	garden / pool	£178,920
908	9th	1+1	12.5	62	D-1	pool / parking	£178,920
909	9th	studio	7	45	D-2	pool / parking	£134,946
910	9th	1+1	12.5	54	D-3	parking	£160,020
1001	10th	1+1	12.5	54	A-1	road / garden / mountain	£148,418
1003	10th	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / mountain	£150,675

1004	10th	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / £150,675 mountain
1005	10th	2+1	19.5	92	B-2	road / garden / £216,300 mountain
1006	10th	2+1	19.5	92	C-1	garden / £237,930 pool
1007	10th	1+1	12.5	62	C-2	garden / pool £180,810
1008	10th	1+1	12.5	62	D-1	pool / parking £180,810
1010	10th	1+1	12.5	54	D-3	parking £161,910

Leila - July 202	5 + 4 MO	NTHS GRACI					
Apartment	Floor	Bedrooms	Total sq.m. of balconies	Covered gross area	New positioning	View	Price in Gbp
101	1st	1+1	12.5	54	A-1	road / garden / mountain	£132,825
103	1st	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / mountain	£136,500
107	1st	1+1	12.5	54	C-1	garden / pool	£144,900
109	1st	1+1	12.5	62	C-3	garden / pool	£163,800
110	1st	1+1	12.5	62	D-1	garden / pool	£150,150
203	2nd	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / mountain	£138,075
204	2nd	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / mountain	£138,075
206	2nd	1+1	12.5	54	B-3	garden / pool	£134,557
209	2nd	1+1	12.5	62	C-3	garden / pool	£165,690

303	3rd	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / £139,650 mountain
304	3rd	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / £139,650 mountain
309	3rd	1+1	12.5	62	C-3	garden / pool £167,580
310	3rd	1+1	12.5	62	D-1	garden / pool £153,615
403	4th	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / £141,225 mountain
407	4th	1+1	12.5	54	C-1	garden / pool £150,570
410	4th	1+1	12.5	62	D-1	garden / pool £155,347
504	5th	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / £142,800 mountain
507	5th	1+1	12.5	54	C-1	garden / pool £152,460
509	5th	1+1	12.5	62	C-3	garden / pool £171,360
603	6th	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / £144,375 mountain
604	6th	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / £144,375 mountain
606	6th	2+1	19.5	92	C-1	garden / pool £252,000
607	6th	1+1	12.5	62	C-2	garden / pool £173,250
703	7th	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / £145,950 mountain
704	7th	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / £145,950 mountain
706	7th	2+1	19.5	92	C-1	garden / pool £253,890
707	7th	1+1	12.5	62	C-2	garden / pool £175,140

708	7th	1+1	12.5	62	D-1	pool / parking £160),545
803	8th	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / £147 mountain	7,525
804	8th	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / £147 mountain	7,525
805B	8th	1+1	12.5	54	B-3	road / garden / £141 mountain	,487
806	8th	2+1	19.5	92	C-1	garden / pool £255	5,780
903	9th	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / £149 mountain	9,100
904	9th	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / £149 mountain	9,100
905	9th	2+1	19.5	92	B-2	road / garden / £236 mountain	6,197
907	9th	1+1	12.5	62	C-2	garden / pool £178	3,920
908	9th	1+1	12.5	62	D-1	pool / parking £164	1,010
1003	10th	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / £150 mountain),675
1004	10th	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / £150 mountain),675
1005	10th	2+1	19.5	92	B-2	road / garden / £237 mountain	7,930
1007	10th	1+1	12.5	62	C-2	роог),810
1008	10th	1+1	12.5	62	D-1	pool / parking £165	5,742
1103	11th	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / £152 mountain	2,250

1104	11th	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / mountain	£152,250
1105	11th	studio	7	45	B-2	road / garden / mountain	£127,338
1106	11th	1+1	12.5	54	B-3	garden / pool	£163,800
1107	11th	2+1	19.5	92	C-1	garden / pool	£261,450
1108	11th	1+1	12.5	62	C-2	garden / pool	£182,700
1109	11th	1+1	12.5	62	D-1	pool / parking	£167,475
1110	11th	2+1	19.5	92	D-2	garden	£239,662
1201	12th	1+1	12.5	54	A-1	road / garden / mountain	£138,075
1202	12th	studio	7	45	A-2	road / garden / mountain	£117,416
1203	12th	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / mountain	£153,825
1204	12th	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / mountain	£153,825
1205	12th	studio	7	45	B-2	road / garden / mountain	£129,157
1206	12th	1+1	12.5	54	B-3	garden / pool	£165,690
1207	12th	2+1	19.5	92	C-1	garden / pool	£263,340
1208	12th	1+1	12.5	62	C-2	pool / parking	£169,207
1209	12th	1+1	12.5	62	D-1	pool / parking	£169,207
1210	12th	2+1	19.5	92	D-2	garden	£241,395
1301	13th	1+1	12.5	54	A-1	road / garden / mountain	£139,650

1302	13th	studio	7	45	A-2	road / garden / £119,070 mountain
1303	13th	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / £155,400 mountain
1304	13th	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / £155,400 mountain
1305	13th	studio	7	45	B-2	road / garden / £130,977 mountain
1306	13th	1+1	12.5	54	B-3	garden / pool £167,580
1307	13th	2+1	19.5	92	C-1	garden / pool £269,640
1308	13th	1+1	12.5	62	C-2	garden / pool £186,480
1309	13th	1+1	12.5	62	D-1	pool / parking / £186,480 sea
1310	13th	2+1	19.5	92	D-2	garden / sea £269,640
1401	14th	1+1	12.5	54	A-1	road / garden / £141,225 mountain
1402	14th	studio	7	45	A-2	road / garden / £120,723 mountain
1403	14th	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / £156,975 mountain
1404	14th	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / £156,975 mountain
1405	14th	studio	7	45	B-2	road / garden / £132,796 mountain
1406	14th	1+1	12.5	54	B-3	garden / pool £169,470
1407	14th	2+1	19.5	92	C-1	garden / pool £273,420

						pool /	
1408	14th	1+1	12.5	62	C-2	parking	£188,370
1410	14th	2+1	19.5	92	D-2	garden / sea	£273,420
1501	15th	1+1	12.5	54	A-1	road / garden / mountain	£142,800
1502	15th	studio	7	45	A-2	road / garden / mountain	£122,377
1503	15th	1+1	12.5	62	A-3	road / garden / mountain	£158,550
1504	15th	1+1	12.5	62	B-1	road / garden / mountain	£158,550
1505	15th	studio	7	45	B-2	road / garden / mountain	£134,615
1506	15th	1+1	12.5	54	B-3	garden / pool	£171,360
1507	15th	2+1	19.5	92	C-1	garden / pool	£277,200
1510	15th	2+1	19.5	92	D-2	garden / sea	£277,200